General information about company

Scrip code 500110

NSE Symbol CHENNPETRO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE178A01016

Name of the compan CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION
pany LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes




Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promo.ter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 iSSt/j\(/:;l(a-?ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights Share Numbe
held in each class of holdin r of
securities g,as | Numbe | Shares
(1X) a% r of pledge
No. | assum | Locked dor
No Share Of ing in otherw
. holdin No of Voting (XIV) Share | full shares ise
of No gasa Rights No. S conve (X1 encum
Pa ’ % of of No. | Unde | rsion bered
No. of .
rtl Total | total Share of rlying of (X111
of shar Numb
y nos. | no. of s Share | Outst | conve
Categ fully .| es . . er of
or Nos. aid | P | Unde shar | share Unde s andin | rtible cquit
Cat y Of P d- . es s Tot | rlying | Unde g securi qauity
of up rlyin . . shares
ego share .| up held | (calcu al | Outst | rlying | conve | ties ( As As .
share equit g . . held in
ry holde eq (viry | lated asa | andin | Outst | rtible | asa a a
holde y .. | Depo . . demat
(n rs uit | . = as per % g andin | securi | perce % % o
r shar sitor . erialize
(1 y (IV)+ | SCRR, of | conve g ties | ntage | N | of | N | of
(1 es y Cl . d form
sh (V)+ | 1957) (A+ | rtible | Warr | and of o | tot | o | tot
held Rece Class | as . . (X1V)
(V) ar | (V1) (v oo s | Total B+C | securi | ants No. | dilute | . | al | . | al
es (F\)/I) As a 5 o ) ties (Xi) of d ([ Sh| (]| Sh
hel % of .g (X) Warr | share | a | ar | a | are
d (A+B+ Y ants |capita | ) [ es | ) | s
(V) C2) (Xi) ) hel hel
(a) (Xn= d d
(VIn+( (b) (b)
X)
As a
% of




(A+B+
C2)

(A)

Prom
oter

Prom
oter
Grou

1001
9810

1001
9810

67.29

10,01,9
8,100.0
0

10019
8100.0

67.
29

67.29

10019
8100

(B)

Publi

82405

4871
3300

4871
3300

32.71

487133
00.00

48713
300.00

32.
71

32.71

47653
942

(©)

Non
Prom
oter-
Non
Publi

(€1)

hares
unde

rlying
DRs

(C2)

hares
held

Empl
oyee




Trust

Tota

82407

1489
1140

1489
1140

100

148911
400.00

14891
1400.0

100
.00

100

14785
2042




Number of Voting Rights Share Numb
held in each class of holdi er of
securities ng, Numb | Shares
(1X) asa% | erof | pledge
assu | Locked dor
No. . .
of ming in otherw
No Share | No of Voting (XIV) full shares ise
. . Share
. holdi Rights No . conve (X11) encum
of ng as ’ rsion bered
No. of Unde
Pa a % of No. . of (X
No. Of Share rlying
rtl Total | total of conve Numb
of shar To s Outst .
y nos. | no.of Share . rtible er of
fully .| es tal | Unde andin . .
Category | Nos. aid | P | inde shar | share as | rlvin s securi equity
& Name of pu d- vin es s ; OYJtS%C Unde cognv ties ( shares
Sr of the share o Eit up v held | (calcu % | andin rlying ertibl | 252 As As | heldin
Sharehol | holde | €9 eq 8 (Vi) | lated i Outst perce a a | demat
y .. | Dep of g . e o
ders rs shar uit osito = as per 7o | conv andin secur ntage % % | erializ
(1 (1) y (IV)+ | SCRR, cl . g . of N | of | N| of ed
es ry tal | ertibl ities .
sh (V)+ | 1957) as Warr dilute | o | tot | o | tot | form
held Rece Class Vo e and
ar | . (V) | (vin) s . ants d al | .| al (X1V)
(V) ipts eg: Total | tin | secur ) No.
es As a e . (Xi) share | (| Sh | ( | Sh
(V1) X g ities Of .
hel % of g: - capita | a | ar | a | ar
rig (X) Warr
d (A+B+ y hts . ) ) | es | ) | es
(V) C2) (Xi) (Xn= hel hel
() (VIN+( d d
X) (b) (b)
As a
% of
(A+B+
C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1

Indian




Individ

uals/Hin
du
undivide
d Family
Centra
|
Governm
ent/
State
Governm
ent(s)
Financi
al
Institutio

7726
5200

7726
5200

51.89

77265
200.00

7726
5200

51.
89

51.89

77265
200

7726
5200

7726
5200

51.89

77265
200.00

7726
5200

51.
89

51.89

77265
200

Foreign
Individua

|z




(b | Gover
) | nment
(c Institu
) | tions
Foreig

(d|n
) | Portfolio
Investor
Ot':—;\[ 1 2293 2293 9932 2293 | 15. 22932
(specify) 2900 2900 15.40 | 900.00 U e 15.40 2
Sub-Total 2293 2293 22932 2293 | 15. 22932
(A)(2) 1| 2900 2900 | 15.40 | 900.00 2900 | 40 15.40 900
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group 1001 1001 10019 1001
(A)=(A)(1)+(A) 9810 9810 8100.0 9810 | 67. 10019
(2) 2 0 0| 67.29 0 0| 29 67.29 8100
Details of Shares which
remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter Group




Mutua
| Funds

7976
950

7976
950

5.36

79769
50

7976
950

5.36

Ventur

e Capital
Funds

79723
50

Altern
ate
Investme
nt Funds

Foreig
n

Venture

Capital
Investors

Foreig
n

Portfolio
Investors

31

5024
863

5024
863

3.37

50248
63

5024
863

3.37

(f)

Financi

al
Institutio

ns/
Banks

969

969

0.00

969

969

0.00

50222
63

Insura
nce

Compani
es

869




(i)

(specify)

200

200

0.00

200

200

0.0

0.00

200

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

45

1300
2982

1300
2982

8.73

13002
982.00

1300
2982

8.7

8.73

12995
682

—

Centra
|
Governm
ent/
State
Governm
ent(s)/
President
of India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutio
ns

Individ
uals -
i.Individu
al
sharehol

ders

holding
nominal

share

7718

1952
8519

1952
8519

13.11

19528
519

1952
8519

13.
11

13.11

18851
161




(ii
)

capital in
excess of
Rs.2
lakhs.

105

5712
250

5712
250

3.84

57122
50

5712
250

3.84

57122
50

NBFCs

registere
d with

2085

2085

0.01

20850

2085

0.01

20850

Trusts

Overse
as

Deposito
ries

(holding
DRs

(balancin
g figure)




Any

10073
999

34658
260

(e | Other 1044 1044 10448 1044 | 7.0
) (specify) 5065 | 8699 8699 7.02 699 8699 2 7.02
Sub-Total | 8236 | 3571 3571 35710 3571 | 23.
(B)(3) 0| 0318 0318 | 23.98 | 318.00 0318 | 98 23.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) | 8240 | 4871 4871 48713 4871 | 32.
(2)+(B)(3) 5 | 3300 3300 | 32.71 | 300.00 3300 | 71 32.71

47653
942

Details of the

shareholders acting as

persons in Concert for

Public

Details of Shares which

remain unclaimed for

Public

C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custod
ian/DR
Holder -
Name of
DR
Holders

( [0f
1 | Available

) | )

Emplo
yee

( Benefit
2 | Trust

) (under




2
o &
2
D

based
Employe

(0]

Benefit)
Regulatio
ns, 2014)

Total
NonPromoter
- Non Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(C)(2)+(C)(2)

1489 1489 14891 1489 | 10
Total (| 8240 | 1140 1140 | 100.0 | 1400.0 1140 | 0.0 100.0 14785
A+B+C2) 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2042
1489 1489 14891 1489 | 10
8240 | 1140 1140 | 100.0 | 1400.0 1140 | 0.0 100.0 14785
Total (A+B+C) 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2042




