General information about comp	pany
Scrip code	500110
NSE Symbol	CHENNPETRO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE178A01016
Name of the company	CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

									in ea secu	oting Rig ch class c rities X)					Share holdin g, as a %	r	mbe	Sha ple	mbe of ares edge	
				No			Share							No. Of	assum ing		cked in		or nerw	
				100			holdin	No of V	oting/	(XIV)				Share	full		ares		se	
				Of	No		g as a		Rights			No.		S	conve		XII)		cum	
			No.	Pa	No. Of		% of					Of	No.	Unde	rsion				red	
			of	rtl	shar	Total	total		1			Share	of	rlying	of		ı	()	(III)	Numb
	Categ	Nec	fully	у	es	nos.	no. of					S	Share	Outst	conve					er of
Cat	ory	Nos. Of	paid	pai d-	unde	shar es	share s				Tot	Unde rlying	s Unde	andin g	rtible securi					equity
ego	of	share	up 	up	rlyin	held	(calcu				al	Outst	rlying	conve	ties (As		As	shares
ry	share holde	holde	equit	eq	g	(VII)	lated				as a	andin	Outst	rtible	as a		а		а	held in demat
(1)	r	rs	y shar	uit	Depo sitor	=	as per				%	g	andin	securi	perce		%		%	erialize
	(11)	(111)	es	У	у	(IV)+	SCRR,		CI		of	conve	g	ties	ntage	N	of	N	of	d form
	, ,		held	sh	Rece	(V)+	1957)	Class	as		(A+	rtible	Warr	and	of dilute	0	tot	0	tot	(XIV)
			(IV)	ar es	ipts	(VI)	(VIII) As a	eg:	S	Total	B+C	securi ties	ants (Xi)	No. Of	dilute		al Sh		al Sh	
				hel	(VI)		% of	Χ	eg		,	(X)	(///)	Warr	share	a	ar	a	are	
				d			(A+B+		:у			(7		ants	capita)	es)	S	
				(V)			C2)							(Xi)	1)		hel		hel	
														(a)	(XI)=		d		d	
															(VII)+((b)		(b)	
															X) As a					
															% of					

											(A+B+ C2)		
(A)	Prom oter & Prom oter Grou p	2	1001 9810 0		1001 9810 0	67.29	10,01,9 8,100.0 0	10019 8100.0 0	67. 29		67.29		10019 8100
(B)	Publi c	82405	4871 3300		4871 3300	32.71	487133 00.00	48713 300.00	32. 71		32.71		47653 942
(C)	Non Prom oter- Non Publi c												
(C1)	hares unde rlying DRs												
(C2)	S hares held by Empl oyee												

Trust													
S													
T-4-		1489		1489			14891						
Tota		1140		1140		148911	1400.0	100					14785
	82407	0		0	100	400.00	0	.00		100			2042

				No			Share	held i	in ead secur (I)		_			No. Of	Share holding, as a % assu ming full	EI Lo	umb r of cked in ares	Sh ple d oth	umb r of ares edge or nerw se	
Sr .	Category & Name of the Sharehol ders (I)	Nos. Of share holde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y shar es held (IV)	. Of Pa rtl y pai d- up eq uit y sh ar es hel d (V)	No. Of shar es unde rlyin g Dep osito ry Rece ipts (VI)	Total nos. shar es held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	holdi ng as a % of total no. of share s (calcu lated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)		CI as e g: y	Total	To tal as of To tal Vo tin g rig hts	No. Of Share s Unde rlying Outst andin g conv ertibl e secur ities (X)	No. of Share s Unde rlying Outst andin g Warr ants (Xi)	Share s Unde rlying Outst andin g conv ertibl e secur ities and No. Of Warr ants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securi ties (as a perce ntage of dilute d share capita l) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+ C2)		As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	en be	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form (XIV)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(a)	Individ uals/Hin du undivide d Family													
(b)	Centra I Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)	1	7726 5200		7726 5200	51.89	77265 200.00	7726 5200	51. 89		51.89			77265 200
(c)	Financi al Institutio ns/ Banks													
(d)	Any Other (specify)													
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	7726 5200		7726 5200	51.89	77265 200.00	7726 5200	51. 89		51.89			77265 200
(2	Foreign													
(a)	Individ uals (NonResi dent Individua ls/ Foreign Individua ls)													

(b	<u>Gover</u> <u>nment</u>													
(c)	Institu tions													
(d)	Foreig n Portfolio Investor													
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	2293 2900		2293 2900	15.40	22932 900.00	2293 2900	15. 40		15.40			22932 900
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	2293 2900		2293 2900	15.40	22932 900.00	2293 2900	15. 40		15.40			22932 900
0	Total areholding f Promoter I Promoter Group		1001		1001		10019	1001						
(A):	=(A)(1)+(A) (2)	2	9810		9810 0	67.29	8100.0	9810 0	67. 29		67.29			10019 8100

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter Group

Table III

-

Stateme

nt Note: Kindly show details of shareholders having showing more than one percentage of total no of shares.

shareho <u>Please refer software manual.</u>

lding pattern of the

	Public shareho lder												
(1	Institutions	s											
(a)	Mutua I Funds	8	7976 950		7976 950	5.36	79769 50	7976 950	5.3 6		5.36		79723 50
(b	Ventur e Capital Funds												
(c)	Altern ate Investme nt Funds												
(d)	Foreig n Venture Capital Investors												
(e)	Foreig n Portfolio Investors	31	5024 863		5024 863	3.37	50248 63	5024 863	3.3 7		3.37		50222 63
(f)	Financi al Institutio ns/ Banks	5	969		969	0.00	969	969	0.0		0.00		869
(g)	Insura nce Compani es												

(h	Provid ent Funds/ Pension Funds												
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	200		200	0.00	200	200	0.0		0.00		200
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	45	1300 2982		1300 2982	8.73	13002 982.00	1300 2982	8.7 3		8.73		12995 682
(2)	Centra I Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)/ President of India												
	Sub-Total (B)(2)												
(3)	Non- institutio ns												
(a (i))	Individ uals - i.Individu al sharehol ders holding nominal share	7718 7	1952 8519		1952 8519	13.11	19528 519	1952 8519	13. 11		13.11		18851 161

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.													
(a (ii))	Individ uals - ii. Individua I sharehol ders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	105	5712 250		5712 250	3.84	57122 50	5712 250	3.8		3.84			57122 50
(b	NBFCs registere d with RBI	3	2085		2085	0.01	20850	2085	0.0		0.01		,	20850
(c)	Emplo yee Trusts													
(d)	Overse as Deposito ries (holding DRs) (balancin g figure)													

	<u>Any</u>												
(e	<u>Other</u>		1044		1044		10448	1044	7.0				10073
)	(specify)	5065	8699		8699	7.02	699	8699	2		7.02		999
	Sub-Total	8236	3571		3571		35710	3571	23.				34658
	(B)(3)	0	0318		0318	23.98	318.00	0318	98		23.98		260
•	Total Public												
Sł	areholding												
(B	=(B)(1)+(B)	8240	4871		4871		48713	4871	32.				47653
	(2)+(B)(3)	5	3300		3300	32.71	300.00	3300	71		32.71		942

Details of the

shareholders acting as

persons in Concert for

Public

Details of Shares which

remain unclaimed for

<u>Public</u>

Table IV - St	tateme	ent sho	wing	share	olding	pattern	of the N	on P	romot	er- No	on Publi	c share	holder					
Custod																		
ian/DR																		
<u> Holder -</u>																		
Name of																		
<u>DR</u>																		
<u>Holders</u>																		
<u>(If</u>																		
<u>Available</u>																		
1																		
<u>Emplo</u>																		
<u>yee</u>																		
<u>Benefit</u>																		
<u>Trust</u>																		
	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (Iff Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (Iff Available) Emplo Yee Benefit Trust	ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo Yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo Yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo Yee Benefit Trust	Custod ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Emplo yee Benefit Trust

Employe e Benefit) Regulatio ns, 2014)													
Total NonPromoter - Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)													
	8240 7	1489 1140 0		1489 1140 0	100.0	14891 1400.0 0	1489 1140 0	10 0.0 0		100.0			14785 2042
	8240 7	1489 1140 0		1489 1140 0	100.0	14891 1400.0 0	1489 1140 0	10 0.0 0		100.0			14785 2042